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Skopje_Open_2019
Skopje, 16. - 17.11.2019

Event 9 Women, 50m Backstroke Open
16.11.2019 - 11:21 Results Prelim
World Records 25.67 MEDEIROS, Etiene BRA Doha (QAT) 07.12.2014
European Records 25.70 JOVANOVIC, Sanja CRO Istanbul (TUR) 12.12.2009
Points: FINA 2019

Rank YB Time Pts

F - 2010 and younger

1. ZAHARIEVA, Petra 10 G.D.Sport 40.34 257
2. DYRMISHI, Arla 10 Te Stela 43.45 206
3. BEQIRI, Riga 10 Step 45.90 174
4. JASHARI, Hana 10 Ilirida 46.63 166
5. TRIFUNOVSKA, Tamara 10 PK Mladost 47.20 160
6. DIMITROVSKA, Kalina 11 Vardar 2018 48.71 146
7. MILEVSKA, Mia 11 PK Skopje 49.07 143
8. THACI, Toska 10 Step 50.44 131
9. STAVRESKA, Georgina 11 Vardar 2018 51.46 124

10. STOJKOVA, Snezana 10 SC Beta Sharks 51.52 123
11. VELEVSKA, Sofia 11 Vardar 54.16 106
12. STEFANOVSKA, Neda 10 Neptun 54.82 102
13. DZUGOMANOVA, Angelina 11 SC Beta Sharks 55.79 97
14. LOSHKOSKA RUZINOVA, Srna 10 Olimpik Bitola 56.22 95
15. BRAZANSKA, Lara 10 Vardar 08 59.02 82
16. NACEVSKA, Anga 11 PK Mladost 59.13 81
17. ATANASOVSKA, Tamara 11 PK Skopje 1:18.88 34

DSQ JANKOVSKA, Matea 12 Delfin 1:16.92
DNS RISTOVA, Anastasija 11 PK Mladost
DNS SEKERINOVA, Mina 10 SC Beta Sharks

E - 2009

1. MUKA, Liana 09 Te Stela 38.26 302
2. GONCIN, Tara 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 39.01 284
3. YANAKIEVA, Klavdia 09 Slavia 39.21 280
4. HOXHA, Adora 09 Step 39.51 274
5. HRISTOVA, Zorniza 09 Levski 2014 41.60 234
6. STOJANOVSKA, Mihaela 09 Oktopod 42.20 225
7. RATKOVIC, Sara 09 Leotar, TB 42.54 219
8. ANASTASOVSKA, Sara 09 SC Beta Sharks 43.68 202
9. CANIC, Marija 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 44.01 198

10. MAMUCEVSKA, Tea 09 Vardar 2018 47.45 158
11. SILJANOVSKA, Milica 09 SC Beta Sharks 51.45 124
12. BLAZEVSKA, Mila 09 SC Beta Sharks 55.85 97
13. TRAJKOVSKA, Monika 09 PK Mladost 56.94 91
14. DANEVA, Jana 09 Vardar 2018 1:02.55 69
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Skopje_Open_2019
Skopje, 16. - 17.11.2019

Event 9, Women, 50m Backstroke, Prelim

D - 2007 -2008

1. VAVIC, Dunja 07 Plivacki Savez Beograda 33.63 444 A
2. KRISKA, Ena 07 Plivacki Savez Beograda 34.11 426 A
3. VOJNOV, Sara 07 Proleter 34.86 399 B
4. TANASKOSKA, Katja 08 SC Beta Sharks 35.19 388 B
5. MARKOVIK, Jovana 08 SC Beta Sharks 39.63 271
6. BERISHA, Olta 08 Step 40.79 249
7. TRENDAFILOVA, Sofija 07 Oktopod 41.99 228
8. JOVANOVIC, Helena 07 Leotar, TB 42.53 219
9. BICAJ, Mariza 08 Step 43.25 209

10. NAUMOVSKA, Iva 07 SC Beta Sharks 43.58 204
11. TURNIC, Kristina 08 Leotar, TB 47.88 154
12. BELEVSKA, Lina 07 SC Beta Sharks 54.36 105
13. MISHEVSKA, Marija 08 SC Beta Sharks 57.37 89

DNS BREZNICA, Enea 07 Ilirida

C - 2005 - 2006

1. BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia 05 Orion 30.14 617 A
2. METODIEVA, Viktoria 05 G.D.Sport 33.19 462 A
3. BEQIRI, Jona 06 Step 34.23 421 B
4. LJUBOJEVIC, Maria 06 Olymp, BL 34.71 404 B
5. KACURRI, Elisa 06 Te Stela 35.13 390 B
6. NEDELKOSKA, Ivana 06 PK Skopje 35.21 387 B
7. MLADENOVIK, Bjanka 06 PK Skopje 35.41 380 B
8. DANDE, Kestrina 05 Te Stela 36.71 341 R
9. SELIMI, Juga 05 Tirana 38.09 306

10. MILEVSKA, Matea 05 PK Skopje 40.43 255
11. TOJAGIC, Anja 06 Olymp, BL 41.03 244
12. MISINI, Dea 05 Ferizaj 43.36 207
13. ATANASOVA JANEVSKA, Monika 06 Pilot Swim 44.12 196
14. KELANI, Learta 06 Ilirida 49.70 137

B - 2001 - 2004

1. VESKOV, Dejana 03 Velika Kikinda 31.23 555 A
2. VUCKOVIC, Milica 02 Plivacki Savez Beograda 31.33 550 A
3. OBRADOVIC, Iva 02 Dubocica 32.43 495 A
4. OKORN, Ana 03 SD Delfin Ljubljana 35.49 378 B
5. GANIU, Hyrie 03 Ilirida 35.56 376 R
6. MAHMUTI, Jona 02 Tirana 37.86 311
7. XHUFI, Meri 03 Tirana 40.92 246
8. LAZAREVSKA, Ana 04 Olimpik Bitola 44.37 193

DNS ALIDEMI, Adea 03 Ferizaj
DNS STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica
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Skopje_Open_2019
Skopje, 16. - 17.11.2019

Event 9, Women, 50m Backstroke, Prelim

A - Absolute

1. GEORGIEVA, Gabriela 97 Bulgaria 28.89 701 A
2. BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia 05 Orion 30.14 617 A
3. VESKOV, Dejana 03 Velika Kikinda 31.23 555 A
4. VUCKOVIC, Milica 02 Plivacki Savez Beograda 31.33 550 A
5. OBRADOVIC, Iva 02 Dubocica 32.43 495 A
6. METODIEVA, Viktoria 05 G.D.Sport 33.19 462 A
7. VAVIC, Dunja 07 Plivacki Savez Beograda 33.63 444 A
8. KRISKA, Ena 07 Plivacki Savez Beograda 34.11 426 A
9. BEQIRI, Jona 06 Step 34.23 421 B

10. LJUBOJEVIC, Maria 06 Olymp, BL 34.71 404 B
11. VOJNOV, Sara 07 Proleter 34.86 399 B
12. KACURRI, Elisa 06 Te Stela 35.13 390 B
13. TANASKOSKA, Katja 08 SC Beta Sharks 35.19 388 B
14. NEDELKOSKA, Ivana 06 PK Skopje 35.21 387 B
15. MLADENOVIK, Bjanka 06 PK Skopje 35.41 380 B
16. OKORN, Ana 03 SD Delfin Ljubljana 35.49 378 B
17. GANIU, Hyrie 03 Ilirida 35.56 376 R
18. DANDE, Kestrina 05 Te Stela 36.71 341 R
19. MAHMUTI, Jona 02 Tirana 37.86 311
20. SELIMI, Juga 05 Tirana 38.09 306
21. MUKA, Liana 09 Te Stela 38.26 302
22. GONCIN, Tara 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 39.01 284
23. YANAKIEVA, Klavdia 09 Slavia 39.21 280
24. HOXHA, Adora 09 Step 39.51 274
25. MARKOVIK, Jovana 08 SC Beta Sharks 39.63 271
26. ZAHARIEVA, Petra 10 G.D.Sport 40.34 257
27. MILEVSKA, Matea 05 PK Skopje 40.43 255
28. BERISHA, Olta 08 Step 40.79 249
29. XHUFI, Meri 03 Tirana 40.92 246
30. TOJAGIC, Anja 06 Olymp, BL 41.03 244
31. HRISTOVA, Zorniza 09 Levski 2014 41.60 234
32. TRENDAFILOVA, Sofija 07 Oktopod 41.99 228
33. STOJANOVSKA, Mihaela 09 Oktopod 42.20 225
34. JOVANOVIC, Helena 07 Leotar, TB 42.53 219
35. RATKOVIC, Sara 09 Leotar, TB 42.54 219
36. BICAJ, Mariza 08 Step 43.25 209
37. MISINI, Dea 05 Ferizaj 43.36 207
38. DYRMISHI, Arla 10 Te Stela 43.45 206
39. NAUMOVSKA, Iva 07 SC Beta Sharks 43.58 204
40. ANASTASOVSKA, Sara 09 SC Beta Sharks 43.68 202
41. CANIC, Marija 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 44.01 198
42. ATANASOVA JANEVSKA, Monika 06 Pilot Swim 44.12 196
43. LAZAREVSKA, Ana 04 Olimpik Bitola 44.37 193
44. BEQIRI, Riga 10 Step 45.90 174
45. JASHARI, Hana 10 Ilirida 46.63 166
46. TRIFUNOVSKA, Tamara 10 PK Mladost 47.20 160
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Skopje_Open_2019
Skopje, 16. - 17.11.2019

Event 9, Women, 50m Backstroke, Prelim, A - Absolute

Rank YB Time Pts

47. MAMUCEVSKA, Tea 09 Vardar 2018 47.45 158
48. TURNIC, Kristina 08 Leotar, TB 47.88 154
49. DIMITROVSKA, Kalina 11 Vardar 2018 48.71 146
50. MILEVSKA, Mia 11 PK Skopje 49.07 143
51. KELANI, Learta 06 Ilirida 49.70 137
52. THACI, Toska 10 Step 50.44 131
53. SILJANOVSKA, Milica 09 SC Beta Sharks 51.45 124
54. STAVRESKA, Georgina 11 Vardar 2018 51.46 124
55. STOJKOVA, Snezana 10 SC Beta Sharks 51.52 123
56. VELEVSKA, Sofia 11 Vardar 54.16 106
57. BELEVSKA, Lina 07 SC Beta Sharks 54.36 105
58. STEFANOVSKA, Neda 10 Neptun 54.82 102
59. DZUGOMANOVA, Angelina 11 SC Beta Sharks 55.79 97
60. BLAZEVSKA, Mila 09 SC Beta Sharks 55.85 97
61. LOSHKOSKA RUZINOVA, Srna 10 Olimpik Bitola 56.22 95
62. TRAJKOVSKA, Monika 09 PK Mladost 56.94 91
63. MISHEVSKA, Marija 08 SC Beta Sharks 57.37 89
64. BRAZANSKA, Lara 10 Vardar 08 59.02 82
65. NACEVSKA, Anga 11 PK Mladost 59.13 81
66. DANEVA, Jana 09 Vardar 2018 1:02.55 69
67. ATANASOVSKA, Tamara 11 PK Skopje 1:18.88 34

DSQ JANKOVSKA, Matea 12 Delfin 1:16.92
DNS RISTOVA, Anastasija 11 PK Mladost
DNS ALIDEMI, Adea 03 Ferizaj
DNS STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica
DNS SEKERINOVA, Mina 10 SC Beta Sharks
DNS BREZNICA, Enea 07 Ilirida
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